
Marine Travel - 01803 290380
Registered Office: Rew Hotels Limited . Livermead House Hotel . Seafront . Torquay . TQ2 6QJ

Website: www.livermead.com . VAT No. 142 4685 68

                             
                                 

                             SUMMER
                  HOLIDAY PROGRAMME
                                   2021
                      Accommodation at
           THE LIVERMEAD HOUSE HOTEL

                               
                             AUTUMN  
                  HOLIDAY PROGRAMME
                                   2021
                      Accommodation at
            THE LIVERMEAD HOUSE HOTEL

    £ DATES ROUTES
340 Sun 26  -Thurs 30 Sept   K
*** £25 LOYALTY VOUCHERS

CAN BE USED ON
ANY TOUR  17 MAY—26 SEPT

***

285 Sun 03 –Thurs 7 Oct AB

285 Mon 11—Frid 15 Oct FH

285 Sun 17—Thurs 21 Oct CD

285 Sun 24—Thurs 28 Oct AB

285 Sun 31 Oct—Thurs 04 Nov K

299 Sun 14—Thurs 18 Nov
TORQUAY & TINSEL

ABCD

299 Sun 21 –Thurs 25 Nov
TORQUAY & TINSEL

FH

299 Sun 28 Nov– Thurs 02 Dec
TORQUAY & TINSEL

ABCD

299 Sun 05 –Thurs 09 Dec
TORQUAY & TINSEL

FH / K

299 Sun 12– Thurs 16 Dec
TORQUAY & TINSEL

ABCD

POA Frid 24—Tues 28 Dec
CHRISTMAS

ABCD/FH

POA Thurs 30 Dec—Sun 02 Jan
NEW YEAR

ABCD/FH

 £ DATES ROUTES

320 Mon 17—Frid 21 May ABCD

320 Sun 23– Thurs 27 May FH

330  Sun 30 May-Thurs 03 June
        SPRING BANK HOLIDAY

ABC

499 Sun 06 - Sun 13 June
7 NIGHT HOLIDAY

ABCD

499 Sun 20-  Sun 27 June
7 NIGHT HOLIDAY

FH/J

340 Mon 28 June - Frid 02 July K
499 Sun 18- Sun 25 July

7 NIGHT HOLIDAY
ABCD

340 Mon 26- Frid 30- July ABC

499 Sun 01– Sun  08 August 
7 NIGHT  HOLIDAY

FH/J

340 Mon 09-  Frid 13 Aug D

340      Sun 15 -  Thurs 19 Aug K
340 Sun 22- Thurs  26 Aug ABC
340 Sun 29 Aug - Thurs 2 Sept

SUMMER BANK HOLIDAY
ABCD

340 Sun 05 -  Thurs 09 Sept FH/J
499 Sun 12 - Sun  19 Sept

7 NIGHT HOLIDAY
ABCD

340 Mon 20 -  Frid 24 Sept CD

         Marine Travel Rooms are non-sea-facing, however sea facing rooms may be requested
(Supplementary Charge)

All tours include two excursions unless otherwise stated
MARINE TRAVEL DIRECT LINE 01803 290380

REW HOTELS LTD, SEA FRONT, TORQUAY, TQ2 6QJ
FROM MAY  2021     www.livermead.com



Pickup points for Routes A – K

South Wales-Route AB Gloucestershire -Route D

Swansea - Wellington Street Nr Tescos Tewkesbury - The Crescent
Briton Ferry - Mc Donald’s Roundabout Cheltenham - Railway Station main entrance
Port Talbot - Bus stop Nr Railway Station Gloucester    - Taxi Rank Market Parade  

       opposite British Legion Dursley         - Bus Station
Sarn Services - Coach Park Junc 36 M4 Newport Towers Motel
Talbot Green         - Nando’s Layby Bristol Gordano Services. - Junc 19 M5
Cardiff West Services         - Junc 33 M4

**Pontypridd - Railway Stn     - Bus stop 
**Caerphilly - W H Smith,   The Precinct

Cardiff Gate Services         - Junc 30 M4 Hampshire- R  oute F  
Newport            -  Railway Station Ringwood - Bus Station
Magor Services                -  Junc 23 M4 Christchurch - Bus Stop G 40 yards from
Bristol Gordano Services -  Junc. 19 M5 British Legion, Bargates

Bournemouth - Interchange Stand K

**  Feeder to Cardiff Gate by Taxi Poole – Coach Park - Next to Bus Station 

South Wales - Route C Dorset - Ro  ute H  
Swanage -  Railway Station(Taxi to Wareham)

**Risca - Opposite Police Station Wareham -  Post office North Street
**Blackwood - Bus Station Weymouth -  Esplanade - Coach Bay
**Newbridge  - Beulah Chapel  opposite Prince Regent  Hotel
**Pontypool - Leisure Centre Dorchester - Top of the town Coach Park
**Cwmbran  - Railway Stn Bridport - Bus Station

Magor Services - Junc 23 M4

Bristol Gordano Services – Junc. 19 M5 North Devon - Route J

Great Torrington -The Rear of St Michaels Church

 Bideford - The Kingsley Statue

**Feeder to Newport Railway Station  Barnstaple - The Railway Station

 by Taxi Braunton - Opposite the George Hotel
Ilfracombe -  At the War Memorial
South Molton - The Square

Cornwall -Route K
Penzance - Railway Station
Hayle - Premier Inn

Cambourne - Opposite the Church
Redruth - Railway Station
Truro - Coach Park M & S

FROM  MAY  2021 St Austell - Railway Station
Bodmin - Dennison Rd CP Bus Stop


